DATE
5/31/2025
6/1/2025
6/7/2025
6/8/2025
7/12/2025
7/13/2025
8/2/2025
8/3/2025
8/23/2025
8/24/2025
9/27/2025
9/28/2025

2025 GREAT LAKE PUTTING TOUR SCHEDULE (GLT)

LOCATION
Erlanger, KY*
Erlanger, KY*
Toledo, OH*
Toledo, OH*
FT Wayne, IN*
FT Wayne, IN*
Newark, OH *
Newark, OH *

Monroeville, PA
Monroeville, PA
Newark, OH
Newark, OH **

Indicates a combined event with the IPT

TOUR Championship is 6 rounds total with re-
pairing after 3 rounds by score

TOURNAMENT NAME

Buckeye Open
Newark Open
Killian Memorial
Browning/O'Brien Memorial
Commissioner's Cup
Tour Championship

START
TIME
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM

#RDS
4

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
6

COURSE
C-2
C-2
C-2
C-2

CLASSIC

CLASSIC
C-2
C-2
C-3
C-3
C-2
C-2

PPA
ENTRY
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$120.00

APA
ENTRY
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$40.00



