2025 GREAT LAKE PUTTING TOUR SCHEDULE (GLT)

			START			PPA	APA
DATE	LOCATION	TOURNAMENT NAME	TIME	#RDS	COURSE	ENTRY	ENTRY
5/31/2025	Erlanger, KY*		9:00 AM	4	C-2	\$80.00	\$20.00
6/1/2025	Erlanger, KY*		9:00 AM	4	C-2	\$80.00	\$20.00
6/7/2025	Toledo, OH*		10:00 AM	4	C-2	\$80.00	\$20.00
6/8/2025	Toledo, OH*		9:00 AM	4	C-2	\$80.00	\$20.00
7/12/2025	FT Wayne, IN*		11:00 AM	4	CLASSIC	\$80.00	\$20.00
7/13/2025	FT Wayne, IN*		10:00 AM	4	CLASSIC	\$80.00	\$20.00
8/2/2025	Newark, OH *	Buckeye Open	11:00 AM	4	C-2	\$80.00	\$20.00
8/3/2025	Newark, OH *	Newark Open	10:00 AM	4	C-2	\$80.00	\$20.00
8/23/2025	Monroeville, PA	Killian Memorial	10:00AM	4	C-3	\$75.00	\$20.00
8/24/2025	Monroeville, PA	Browning/O'Brien Memorial	9:00 AM	4	C-3	\$75.00	\$20.00
9/27/2025	Newark, OH	Commissioner's Cup	10:00 AM	4	C-2	\$75.00	\$20.00
9/28/2025	Newark, OH **	Tour Championship	9:00 AM	6	C-2	\$120.00	\$40.00

^{*} Indicates a combined event with the IPT

**
TOUR Championship is 6 rounds total with repairing after 3 rounds by score